
 

 

 

Erasmus+ KA171 with partner countries 
 

Country Partner university Department Coordinators 
    
Egypt Alexandria University 

 
Pharmacy 
 

At Saarland University: 
Prof. Claus-Michael Lehr 
claus-michael.lehr@helmholtz-
hips.de 
Prof. Marc Schneider 
marc.schneider@uni-saarland.de 
 
At partner university: 
Prof. Magda ElMassik 
magda.elmassik@alexu.edu.eg 

 Cairo University 
 

Medicine Prof. Magali Cucchiarina Madry 
magali.madry@uks.eu 
 
Prof. Nesrine Salah 
nesrine.salah@pharma.cu.edu.eg 

Israel University of Haifa 
 

Computer Science Prof. Antonio Krüger 
Wolfgang Heintz 
w.heintz@io.uni-saarland.de 
 
Prof. Tsvi Kuflik 
tsvikak@is.haifa.ac.il 

Morocco Université Mohammed V Agdal 
 

Physics Prof. Christian Wagner 
c.wagner@uni-saarland.de 
 
Prof. Hamid Ez-Zahraouy 
ezahamid@gmail.com 

Namibia University of Namibia 
 

Medicine Prof. Michael Zemlin 
michael.zemlin@uks.eu 
 
Prof. Judith Hall 
jhall@unam.na 

 

 

Regional Erasmus+KA171 coordinator at Saarland University: 

Mr. Wolfgang HEINTZ 
w.heintz@io.uni-saarland.de 

 
 


